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STEMENG ICT FRE-GER MATH ARB SCIENG

ICT MATH PEARB ISLAENG UAE SSSCI

STEMARB FRE-GERM E ISLA ENG SCI MATH

SCI ARB ART PEUAE SSMATH ENG ENG

Mo

Tu

We

Th

1
08:00
08:40

2
08:40
09:20

FIRST BREAK
09:20
09:40

3
09:40
10:20

4
10:20
11:00

5
11:00
11:40

6
11:40
12:20

SECOND BREAK
12:20
12:35

7
12:35
01:15

8
01:15
01:55

YEAR 8 B


